



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable			
VCA-1063	5.51%	5.51%	2004-14 Acura, 2003-14 Honda (Honda 80292-SDA-A01, 80292-SEC-A01)
VCA-1075	1.88%	7.39%	2010-14 Chevrolet Equinox, 2010-14 GMC Terrain, 2011-14 Hyundai Sonata, 2011-14 Kia Optima, 2008-09, Saturn VUE (AC Delco CF177, GM 19130294) Dust filter
VCA-1014	1.88%	9.27%	2004-09 Lexus, 2000-03 Mazda MPV, 2004-12 Mitsubishi, 2000-14 Toyota, 2005-14 Subaru (Toyota 87139-32010)
VCA-1078C	1.60%	10.87%	2010-14 Buick Lacrosse, 2010-14 Cadillac SRX, 2011-14 Chevrolet Cruze (AC Delco CF176, GM 13271191) Dust and Odor
VCA-1173	1.39%	12.26%	2014-16 Chevrolet Silverado (GM 22808781)
VCA-1017	1.32%	13.58%	1997-03 Ford F150 Pickup, Expedition, 1998-04 Lincoln Navigator (Motorcraft FP7A)
VCA-1003	1.26%	14.84%	2002 Cadillac Escalade, 2002 Chevrolet Avalanche, 1999-02 Chevrolet Silverado & GMC Sierra, 2000-02 Chevrolet, Suburban, Tahoe & GMC Yukon, Yukon XL (GM 52473340)
VCA-1069	1.18%	16.03%	2007-12 Dodge Caliber, 2009-14 Journey, 2007-14 Jeep Patriot, Compass (Chrysler 5058693AA)
VCA-1081	1.14%	17.16%	2012 Ford Focus
VCA-1044	1.09%	18.25%	2008-14 Chrysler/Dodge Grand Caravan, Town & Country, 2011-12 Infiniti G25, 2009-13 FX35, FX50, 2006-10 M35, M45, 2008-13 EX35, G37 2009-14 Nissan GT-R, 2010-12 Volkswagen Routan (Chrysler)
VCA-1135	1.08%	19.33%	2006-13 Audi A3, 2005-14 Volkswagen Jetta, 2009-14 CC, EOS, Passat, 2006-14 Rabbit (Volkswagen 1K1-819-653A) Dust and Odor
VCA-1074	1.02%	20.35%	2003-04 GMC Sierra Pickup, Yukon, Yukon XL, 2003-04 Cadillac Escalade, 2003-05 Hummer H2 (GM 88986533) Dust and Odor
VCA-1169	1.02%	21.38%	2003-04 GMC Sierra Pickup, Yukon, Yukon XL, 2003-04 Cadillac Escalade, 2003-05 Hummer H2
VCA-1068	1.01%	22.39%	2000-08 Nissan, 2003-08 Infiniti FX35, FX45, 2003-08 G35, 2007-14 Mitsubishi (Mitsubishi 7803A004, Nissan B727A-79925)
VCA-1082	0.90%	23.29%	2013-15 Nissan Altima, Nissan Pathfinder, Infiniti QX60 (27277-3JC1A)
VCA-1037	0.87%	24.16%	2003-08 Pontiac Vibe (GM 88970273) 2005-14 Toyota Tacoma (Toyota 88508-01010) 2013-14 Dodge Dart (68164981AA)
VCA-1080	0.81%	24.97%	2008-16 Buick Enclave, 2009-16 Chevrolet Traverse, 2007-16 GMC Acadia (GM 20958479) Dust and Odor
VCA-1010	0.78%	25.76%	2001-08 Chrysler Town & Country, Dodge Caravan (Chrysler 82205905)
VCA-1168	0.78%	26.54%	2001-08 Chrysler Town & Country, Dodge Caravan (Chrysler 82205905) Dust and Odor
VCA-1055	0.78%	27.32%	2009-14 Subaru Forester (Subaru 72880-FG000)
VCA-1118	0.76%	28.08%	2011-14 Ford Explorer, 2010-14 Flex, 2010-14 Taurus, 2010-14 Lincoln MKS, MKT (Ford AE9Z-19N619-A, Motorcraft FP68)
VCA-1047	0.74%	28.82%	2012-14 Hyundai Accent, 2005-14 Tucson, 2010-14 Genesis Coupe, 2005-14 Kia Sportage, 2010-13 Forte (Hyundai 97133-2E200)
VCA-1051	0.67%	29.49%	2008-11 Hyundai Accent, 2007-14 Elantra, 2014 Kia Forte (Hyundai 97133-2H000)
VCA-1174	0.67%	30.16%	2013-14 Ford Fusion
VCA-1183	0.62%	30.78%	2013 Cadillac XTS
VCA-1001	0.61%	31.38%	1996-07 Ford Taurus, Mercury Sable (Ford F7DZ-19N619-AB)
VCA-1065	0.60%	31.99%	2005-10 Chevrolet Cobalt, 2006-11 HHR, 2005-06 Pontiac Pursuit, 2003-07 Saturn ION (GM 52493319)
VCA-1028	0.60%	32.58%	2002-08 Toyota Corolla, 2003-08 Matrix (Toyota 88568-02020)
VCA-1061	0.59%	33.18%	2009-14 Honda FIT, 2010-14 Insight, 2012-14 CR-Z (Honda 80292-TF0-G01)
VCA-1073	0.58%	33.76%	2011-16 Dodge Durango, 2011-16 Jeep Grand Cherokee (Chrysler 68079487AA)



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable			
VCA-1022	0.56%	34.32%	2000-05 Buick LeSabre, 2006-11 Lucerne, 2000-05 Cadillac Deville, 2006-11 DTS, 2001-03 Oldsmobile Aurora, 2000-05 Pontiac Bonneville (GM 25654414)
VCA-1165	0.56%	34.88%	2000-05 Buick LeSabre, 2006-12 Lucerne, 2000-05 Cadillac DeVille, 2006-11 DTS, 2001-03 Oldsmobile Aurora, 2000-05 Pontiac Bonneville (GM 25689297) Dust and Odor
VCA-1167	0.56%	35.44%	1999-03 Acura TL, 1998-02 Honda Accord (Honda 80291-S84-A010-M1)
VCA-1013	0.55%	35.98%	2001-06 Acura MDX, 1999-04 Honda Odyssey, 2003-08 Pilot (Honda 80290-SOX-A01)
VCA-1170	0.54%	36.52%	1999-10 Jeep Grand Cherokee (Chrysler 82204691)
VCA-1041	0.50%	37.03%	2005-14 Nissan Pathfinder/Frontier, 2009-12 Suzuki Equator (Nissan 999M1-VR056)
VCA-1049	0.49%	37.52%	2001-14 Ford Edge, 2007-14 Lincoln MKX, 2007-14 Mazda CX9 (Ford 7T4Z-19N619-B, Motorcraft FP65)
VCA-1034	0.48%	38.00%	2007-12 Nissan Sentra, 2008-13 Rogue (Nissan 27277-EN000)
VCA-1185	0.47%	38.47%	2016-17 Ford F150 (Ford FL3Z-19N619A)
VCA-1026	0.46%	38.93%	2000-06 Audi TT, 1998-10 Volkswagen Beetle, 1993-09 Golf, GTI, Jetta, 2002-05 Passat (Volkswagen 1H0-819-644)
VCA-1166	0.46%	39.39%	2000-06 Audi TT, 1998-10 Volkswagen Beetle, 1993-09 Golf, GTI, Jetta, 2002-05 Passat (Volkswagen 1J0-819-644) Dust and Odor
VCA-1171	0.45%	39.84%	2009-16 Nissan Cube, Juke (Nissan B7891-1FC0A)
VCA-1077	0.44%	40.28%	2011-14 Chrysler 300, Dodge Charger, 2011-14 Challenger
VCA-2033	0.42%	40.71%	2005-10 Chrysler 300, 2006-10 Dodge Charger Dust and Odor
VCA-1097	0.41%	41.12%	2012-15 Jeep Wrangler
VCA-1175	0.40%	41.51%	2014-15 Mazda 3, Mazda 6, 2013-15 CX-5 (Mazda KD45-61-J6X)
VCA-1020	0.38%	41.89%	2001-07 Ford Escape, Mazda Tribute, 2005-07 Mercury Mariner (Ford YL84-19N619-A)
VCA-1104	0.38%	42.27%	2008-12 Ford Escape, 2008-11 Mercury Mariner (Ford 8L8Z-19N619-B, Motorcraft FP66)
VCA-1176	0.37%	42.64%	2014-15 Jeep Cherokee, 2015- Chrysler 200 (Chrysler 68223044AA)
VCA-1153	0.36%	43.01%	2008-15 Mercedes C Series (Mercedes 2048300018) Dust and Odor
VCA-1031	0.35%	43.36%	2005-14 Toyota Avalon, Camry, 2007-14 Tundra, 2006-12 RAV4, 2006-14 Lexus (Toyota 87139-07010)
VCA-1164	0.35%	43.71%	2001-09 Buick, Chevrolet, Oldsmobile, Pontiac (GM 10322538) Dust and Odor
VCA-1178	0.33%	44.04%	2016 Nissan Rogue
VCA-1030	0.32%	44.36%	2005-09 Chevrolet Equinox, 2002-07 Saturn VUE (GM 22665802)
VCA-1067	0.32%	44.68%	2001-07 Toyota Highlander, 1999-05 Lexus (Toyota 88880-48020)
VCA-1059	0.32%	45.00%	2010-12 Ford Fusion, 2010-11 Mercury Milan, 2010-12 Lincoln MKZ (Ford AE5Z-19N619-A, Motorcraft FP-67)
VCA-1102	0.31%	45.31%	2005-14 Ford Mustang (Motorcraft FP53)
VCA-1042	0.31%	45.62%	2004-07 Scion xA, xB, 2008-10 tC, 2000-06 Toyota Echo, 2001-05 RAV4 (Toyota 88568-52010)
VCA-1103	0.29%	45.91%	2008-13 BMW 128i, 135i, 2006-10 323i, 2007-12 BMW 328i, 328xi, 2006-12 335i, 335xi, 2009-12 335d, 2012-14 X1 (BMW 64316946628) Dust and Odor
VCA-1052	0.28%	46.19%	2007-12 Nissan Versa (Nissan 27891-EL00A)
VCA-1035	0.27%	46.47%	2006-09 Hyundai Azera, 2006-10 Sonata, 2006-10 KIA Optima (Hyundai 97133-3K000)
VCA-1036	0.27%	46.73%	2002-10 Chrysler PT Cruiser (Chrysler 82206886) Car did not have filter housing from factory. (5058040AA replacement filter)
VCA-1048	0.26%	47.00%	2004-10 Infiniti QX56, 2004-14 Nissan Armada, Titan (Nissan 27298-7S600, 999M1-VP005)
VCA-1043	0.25%	47.25%	2003-14 Cadillac CTS, 2004-09 SRX, 2005-11 STS (GM 25740404)



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable			
VCA-1163	0.24%	47.49%	2000-04 Ford Focus, 2010-13 Transit Connect (Ford XS4Z-19N619-AA, Motorcraft FP-38)
VCA-1066	0.23%	47.73%	2001-06 Hyundai Elantra, 2007-09 Entourage, 2005-10 Kia Sedona (Hyundai 97133-2D000)
VCA-1194	0.23%	47.96%	2008-16 Audi A5, S5, 2009-16 A4 (Volkswagen 8K0-819-439)
VCA-1122	0.23%	48.19%	1997-01 Honda CRV, 2000-06 Insight, 2013-14 Lexus GS350 (Honda 80290-FT3-E01, 80290-ST3-E01)
VCA-1162	0.22%	48.41%	1999-06 BMW 3 Series, M3, 2004-10 X3 (BMW 64319071935) Dust and Odor
VCA-1071	0.22%	48.63%	2010-12 Hyundai Santa Fe, 2011-14 Kia Sorento (Kia 97133-1U000)
VCA-1040	0.22%	48.85%	2001-04 Volvo C70, 2001-09 S60, 1999-06 S80, 2001-07 V70, V70 Cross Country, 2003-14 XC90 (Volvo 9204626)
VCA-1046	0.21%	49.05%	2006-09 Mazda 3 (Mazda BP4K-61-J6X), 2006-10, 2012-14 Mazda 5 (Mazda CC29-61-J6X)
VCA-1039	0.20%	49.26%	1998-01 Nissan Altima (Nissan B7200-OW010)
VCA-1076	0.19%	49.45%	2010-14 Chevrolet Camaro (GM 92234714)
VCA-1179	0.19%	49.64%	2014-15 Kia Soul (97133-B2000)
VCA-1139	0.19%	49.82%	2001-06 Hyundai Santa Fe, 1999-06 Sonata, 2002-04 XG350 (Hyundai 9761938100)
VCA-1094	0.17%	49.99%	2010-13 Mazda 3 (Mazda BBM4-61-J6X)
VCA-1093	0.15%	50.14%	2008-11 Dodge Nitro, 2008-12 Jeep Liberty (Chrysler 53030850AB, 68033193AA)
VCA-1177	0.15%	50.28%	2011-15 Ford Fiesta
VCA-1115	0.14%	50.43%	2010-13 Kia Soul (Kia 97133-2K000)
VCA-1133	0.14%	50.56%	2002-03 Lexus ES300, 2004-06 RX330, 2003-05 GX470 (Toyota 87139-33010) Dust and Odor
VCA-1106	0.13%	50.70%	2001-09 Mercedes C Class (Mercedes-Benz 2038300118) (Use in conjunction with CAF7767)
VCA-1126	0.13%	50.83%	2001-09 Mercedes C Class (Mercedes 2038300518) (Use in conjunction with CAF1767) Dust and Odor
VCA-1181	0.13%	50.96%	2015-17 Sonata (Hyundai 2CH79-AP000)
VCA-1096	0.12%	51.08%	2001 Infiniti I30, 2002-04 I35, 2000-03 Nissan Maxima (Nissan B7200-3Y000) Dust and Odor
VCA-1124	0.12%	51.20%	2002-09 Audi A4, A4 Quattro, 2001-05 A6, A6 Quattro, 2007-09 RS4, 2004-09 S4 (Volkswagen 4B0-819-439C) Dust and Odor
VCA-1072	0.12%	51.32%	2010-11 Hyundai Azera
VCA-1146	0.11%	51.44%	2005-11 Chevrolet Aveo, 2005-10 Pontiac Wave (GM 96539649, 96962173)
VCA-1189	0.11%	51.55%	2015-16 Audi A3, VW Golf
VCA-1187	0.11%	51.65%	2015-17 Fiat 500X, Jeep Renegade
VCA-1186	0.11%	51.76%	2015-16 Ford Mustang (FR3Z-19N619-A)
VCA-1188	0.10%	51.86%	2016-17 Kia Sorento (Kia 97134-C6900)
VCA-1190	0.10%	51.96%	2016-17 Hyundai Tuscon, 2017 Kia Sportage (Kia 97133-D3000)
VCA-1191	0.10%	52.06%	2017 Hyundai Elantra (Hyundai 97133-F2000)
VCA-1114	0.10%	52.15%	2003-08 Subaru Forester (Subaru 72880-SA000, G3010-SA100)
VCA-1050	0.09%	52.25%	2005-09 Kia Spectra, 2009-11 Borrego (Kia 97133-2F000)
VCA-1156	0.08%	52.33%	2000-06 BMW X5, 2003-14 Land Rover Range Rover (BMW 64318409043)
VCA-1053	0.08%	52.41%	2003-09 Kia Sorento (Kia 97133-3E260, 97133-3E70)
VCA-1110	0.08%	52.49%	2007-08 Honda FIT (Honda 80291-SAA-J01)
VCA-1129	0.08%	52.57%	2001-05 Lexus GS300, 430, 2001-06 LS430, 2002-10 SC430 (Toyota 87139-50030) Dust and Odor
VCA-1113	0.08%	52.65%	2000-05 Mitsubishi Eclipse 4 cyl. 2.4L, V6 3.0L (Mitsubishi MR500360)
VCA-1160	0.07%	52.72%	1999-03 Suzuki Grand Vitara, XL7, 1999-04 Chevrolet Tracker (Suzuki 95861-65D00)

Use as a guide only. Application must be verified. A n'utiliser que comme guide. L' application doit etre verife. Usela solamente como una guia. Debe verificarse la aplicacion.

New Product / Nuevos productos / Nouveaux produit



Valvoline Filter Application Guide (2018)

Guide d'application du filtre Valvoline (2018)

Guia de aplicaciones para filtros Valvoline (2018)

Part # Número de referencia Numéro de pièce	Coverage Couverture Cobertura	Cumulative Cumulatifs Acumulativa	Application Application Aplicacion
Cabin Air Filters/Filtros de aire de cabina/Filtres d'air d'habitable			
VCA-1147	0.07%	52.79%	2002-07 Mitsubishi Outlander/Lancer (Mitsubishi MN185231, MR398288)
VCA-1161	0.06%	52.86%	1993-97 Volvo 850 Series, 1998-00 C70, 1998-00 S70, V70, 1997-98 S90, V90 (Volvo 91712968)
VCA-1062	0.06%	52.92%	2011-16 Hyundai Equus, 2009-16 Genesis Sedan (Hyundai 08790-3M000A)
VCA-1157	0.06%	52.98%	1995-00 Ford Contour, Mercury Mystique, 1999-02 Mercury Cougar (Ford F5RZ-19N619-B)
VCA-1192	0.06%	53.04%	2016-18 Kia Optima, (Kia D5C79-AC000)
VCA-1127	0.06%	53.10%	1997-03 BMW 5 Series Dust and Odor
VCA-1125	0.06%	53.16%	2002-05 Ford Thunderbird, 2000-02 Lincoln LS, 2000-02 Jaguar S-Type (Ford XW4Z-19N619-AC)
VCA-1120	0.06%	53.21%	2012-15 Fiat 500
VCA-1172	0.06%	53.27%	2006-13 Volvo C30 & C70, 2004-11 S40, V50 (Volvo 8687389)
VCA-1064	0.06%	53.33%	2007-12 Mazda CX7 (Mazda EG21-61-P11)
VCA-1159	0.06%	53.39%	2004-09 Nissan Quest (Nissan 27299-5Z000)
VCA-1116	0.05%	53.44%	2009-13 Mazda 6 (Mazda GS3L-61-148)
VCA-1056	0.05%	53.49%	2002-08 BMW Mini Cooper (BMW 64311496710)
VCA-1195	0.05%	53.54%	2017 Chrysler Pacifica (Chrysler 68308950AB)
VCA-1057	0.04%	53.58%	2006-09 Hyundai Tucson (Hyundai 97133-2E250)
VCA-1155	0.04%	53.62%	2004-08 Suzuki Forenza, Reno (Suzuki 95860-85Z00)
VCA-1193	0.03%	53.65%	2014-16 Dodge Promaster Van (Chrysler 68169308AA)
VCA-1131	0.03%	53.69%	2003-06 Lincoln LS, 2003-08 Jaguar S-Type (Ford 4W4Z-9N619-BA, Jaguar XR849205) Dust and Odor
VCA-1117	0.03%	53.72%	2007-13 Suzuki SX4 (Suzuki 95860-80J00)
VCA-1138	0.03%	53.75%	2006-08 Hyundai Accent (Hyundai 97133-1E000)
VCA-1054	0.03%	53.78%	2003-05 Hyundai Accent (Hyundai 976171C000)
VCA-1101	0.02%	53.80%	2005-12 Ford Escape Hybrid, 2006-11 Mercury Mariner Hybrid (Motorcraft FP-51)
VCA-1060	0.02%	53.83%	1996-04 Acura RL (Honda 79371-SZ3-A01)
VCA-1109	0.02%	53.85%	2006-13 Suzuki Grand Vitara (Suzuki 95861-64J00)
VCA-1098	0.02%	53.87%	2011-15 Mazda 2 (Mazda D651-61-J6X)
VCA-1144	0.02%	53.89%	2007-12 Hyundai Veracruz (Hyundai 97133-3J000)
VCA-1134	0.02%	53.91%	2003-06 Suzuki Grand Vitara, XL-7 (Suzuki 95861-54J00)
VCA-1024	0.02%	53.93%	1998-00 Lexus GS300, GS400 (Toyota 87139-30010)
VCA-1058	0.02%	53.95%	1990-95 Mercedes (Mercedes-Benz 1248300118)
VCA-1089	0.02%	53.96%	2004-11 Mazda RX8 (Mazda LDY4-61-J6X)
VCA-1123	0.01%	53.97%	1998-00 Audi A6 (Volkswagen 4B0819439)
VCA-1150	0.01%	53.98%	1997-01 Cadillac Catera (AC Delco CF116C, GM 9121624) Dust and Odor
VCA-1038	0.01%	53.98%	2007-12 Nissan Altima, 2009-14 Murano (Nissan 27277-JA000)
VCA-1070	0.00%	53.98%	2003-08 Mazda 6 (Mazda GK3J-61-148)
VCA-1142	0.00%	53.98%	2007-09 Dodge Sprinter Van, 2009-14 Freightliner Sprinter (Chrysler 9068300218)
VCA-1158	0.00%	53.98%	2008-12 Land Rover LR2, 2012-14 Evoque, 2011-14 Volvo S60, 2007-14 S80 (Volvo 30767022)
VCA-1184	0.00%	53.99%	2014-15 Chevrolet Impala (GM 22743911)
VCA-1078	0.00%	53.99%	2010-16 Buick Lacrosse, 2010-16 Cadillac SRX, 2011-16 Chevrolet Cruze. Dust and Odor